IG
O
R
A
 V
IB
R
A

IGORA VIBRANCE®
NEW
NUMBERING SYSTEM
THE IGORA® COLOR
The system is based on a combination of numbers.
The number
in front of the dash (7-57):
Indicates the ideal depth and base
for the shade.
The number(s)
after the dash (7-57):
The first number after the dash
indicates the primary tone direction.
The second number after the dash
shows the secondary tone (minor tone) or
the number zero indicates a neutral tone
to achieve additional white blending.
Color Depth Tone Direction
-0 natural (neutral)
1 – black -1 cendré (blue/violet)
-2 ash (blue)
3 – dark brown -3 matte (green)
4 – medium brown -4 beige (muted gold)
5 – light brown -5 gold (gold)
6 – dark blonde -6 chocolate (warm brown)
7 – medium blonde -7 copper (orange)
8 – light blonde -8 red (red)
9 – extra light blonde -9 violet (violet)
REDKEN SHADES EQ  IGORA VIBRANCE®
NATURAL / NATURAL BROWN BLONDE
09N 9-0 + 9-1 (3:1)
08N 8-0 + 8-46 (1:2)
07N 8-0 + 7-1 (2:1)
06N 6-0 + 6-12 + 0-00 (2:1:0.5)
05N 6-63 + 6-12 (3:1)
04N 4-0
03N 4-0 + 3-0 (3:1)
09NB 9,5-4
07NB 7-0 + 7-65 (3:1)
04NB 4-64
03NB 3-0 + 4-46 (2:1)
09NW 9-00 + 9-0 (1:2)
07NW 7-0
05NW 6-63
03NW 4-0 + 3-65 (2:1)
REDKEN SHADES EQ IGORA VIBRANCE®
GUIDELINES FOR MIXING
IGORA VIBRANCE® BOOSTERS
HINT:
When adding a Booster to a selected IGORA VIBRANCE® shade, the amount of Activator must be increased proportionally.
When adding a Booster into the color formula, keep in mind that the amount of the Booster will influence the color depth.
Tonal Depth 1, 3, 4, 5  6 & 7 8 & 9
Neutralizing Boosters:
0-11, 0-22, 0-33
Neutralizing additive to
provide cool tonal directions
To be added to IGORA
VIBRANCE® shades
Soft
Results
Add up to 15%
of the Booster
10g per 60g of
IGORA VIBRANCE®
Add up to 5%
of the Booster
3g per 60g of
IGORA VIBRANCE®
Add up to 2%
of the Booster
1.5g per 60g of
IGORA VIBRANCE®
Intense